Li
gh
t S
ou
rc
e ICL Irradiance Reference Lamps
ICL series Calibrated Lamp Standards are
tungsten coiled coil filaments enclosed in quartz

•	 Instrumentation Spectral Response Calibration
ICL-1000
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
ICL-100-350-1050 100W lamp with irradiance data from 350-1050nm, 6.0 amps
ICL-100-350-1700 100W lamp with irradiance data from 350-1700nm, 6.0 amps
ICL-1000-350-1700 1000W lamp with irradiance data from 350-1700nm, 8.0 amps
ICL-1000-350-2200 1000W lamp with irradiance data from 350-2200nm, 8.0 amps
Copyright 2010 B&W Tek, Inc. · Doc-Rev: 280001118-C
B&W Tek, Inc. · 19 Shea Way, Newark, DE 19713 USA · Web: www.bwtek.com
Phone: 302-368-7824 · Fax: 302-368-7830 · Email: www.bwtek.com/contact
Typical ICL-1000 Spectral Irradiance CurveTypical ICL-100 Spectral Irradiance Curve
Note:
Operating Temperature of 15 - 35oC
Relative Humidity of 0 - 85% RH non condensing